\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CROSS-EXAMINATION SEMINAR

Date March 4-5, 2021
Location Austin, Texas | Hilfon Austin
Course Director Sarah Roland, Gene Anthes, and Steven Brand
Total CLE Hours  12.75 Ethics: 1.0 included

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Time

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:00 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:15am
12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

CLE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

.75
Ethics

Topic

Registration

Opening Remarks

Cross-Examining the Snitch & the Accomplice

Break

Cross-Examining the Family Violence Witness & Expert
Lunch Break

A New Way to Think About Cross-Examination
Cross-Examining the Lead Detective

Break

Cross-Examining the State Expert on Cell phones, GPS
Locations and Tower Locations

Preparing Your Client or Witness for Cross-Examination

Adjourn

Daily CLE Hours: 5.75 Ethics: .75

Speaker

Gene Anthes and
Steven Brand

Gerry Goldstein

Jeremy Rosenthal

Steven Brand

Lisa Greenberg

Sal Nolasco

Josh Schaffer

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com




\ TexAs CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CROSS-EXAMINATION SEMINAR

Date
Location
Course Director
Total CLE Hours

March 4-5, 2021

Austin, Texas | Hilfon Austin

Sarah Roland, Gene Anthes, and Steven Brand
12.75 Ethics: 1.0 included

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Friday, March 5th, 2021

Time
7:45 am
8:15am
8:30 am
9:30 am

10:30 am
10:45 am

11:45 pm

12:45 pm

1:45 pm

2:45 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr

CLE

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0
25
Ethics

Topic

Registration

Opening Remarks

Cross-Examining the DNA Expert
Cross-Examining the SANE Nurse

Break

Cross-Examining the Arresting Officer in DWIs
Lunch Break

Cross-Examining the Accident Reconstruction
Detective/Expert in Vehicular Manslaughter

Cross-Examining of a Breath/Blood Analyst

Break
Cross-Examining a “Soft-Science” Expert

Cross-Examining a Child

Adjourn

. Austin, Texas

2 512.478.2514 p

Daily CLE Hours: 7.0 Ethics: .25

Speaker

Sarah Roland

Ariel Payan

Heather Barbieri

Grant Scheiner

Gene Anfhes

Jarrod Smith
and Brad Vinson

Sarah Roland

Stephanie Stevens

2 512.469.9107 f :: www.lcdla.com




