

4:30 pm

Adjourn

TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CROSS-EXAMINATION SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date March 4-5, 2021

Location Austin, Texas I Hilton Austin

Course Director Sarah Roland, Gene Anthes, and Steven Brand

Total CLE Hours 12.75 Ethics: 1.0 included

Thursday, I	March 4	Daily CL	E Hours: 5.75 Ethics: .75	
Time	CLE	Topic		Speaker
8:15 am		Registration		
8:45 am		Opening Remarks		Gene Anthes and Steven Brand
9:00 am	1.0	Cross-Examining the Snitch & the Accomplice		Gerry Goldstein
10:00 am		Break		
10:15 am	1.0	Cross-Examining the Family Violence Witness & Ex	xpert	Jeremy Rosenthal
11:15 am		Lunch Break		
12:30 pm	1.0	A New Way to Think About Cross-Examination		Steven Brand
1:30 pm	1.0	Cross-Examining the Lead Detective		Lisa Greenberg
2:30 pm		Break		
2:45 pm	1.0	Cross-Examining the State Expert on Cell phones, Locations and Tower Locations	, GPS	Sal Nolasco
3:45 pm	.75 Ethics	Preparing Your Client or Witness for Cross-Examin	ation	Josh Schaffer

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com



TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

CROSS-EXAMINATION SEMINAR

SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date March 4-5, 2021

Location Austin, Texas I Hilton Austin

Course Director Sarah Roland, Gene Anthes, and Steven Brand

Total CLE Hours 12.75 Ethics: 1.0 included

Friday, Ma	rch 5th,	2021	Daily CLE Hours: 7.0 Ethics: .25
Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
7:45 am		Registration	
8:15 am		Opening Remarks	Sarah Roland
8:30 am	1.0	Cross-Examining the DNA Expert	Ariel Payan
9:30 am	1.0	Cross-Examining the SANE Nurse	Heather Barbieri
10:30 am		Break	
10:45 am	1.0	Cross-Examining the Arresting Officer in DWIs	Grant Scheiner
11:45 pm		Lunch Break	
12:45 pm	1.0	Cross-Examining the Accident Reconstruction Detective/Expert in Vehicular Manslaughter	Gene Anthes
1:45 pm	1.0	Cross-Examining of a Breath/Blood Analyst	Jarrod Smith and Brad Vinson
2:45 pm		Break	
3:00 pm	1.0	Cross-Examining a "Soft-Science" Expert	Sarah Roland
4:00 pm	1.0 .25 Ethics	Cross-Examining a Child	Stephanie Stevens
5:00 pm	LITIICS	Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com